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AS OF 21 MARCH 2024
-SUBJECT TO CHANGE- | || Shawn Mahaney

Province of New Brunswick, Esri Canada, Esri, TomTom, Garmin, FAO, NOAA,

US Army Co“rps
of Engineers.

Person of Contact
] Jami MacNeil

|| Jeremy Lessard
|| Natalie Bingham
Jeremy and Natalie
| Amanda Sayles
|| Heather Stukas
|| Zach Normile

USGS, EPA, NPS, USFWS, NRCan, Parks Canada




Maine Project Office Contact List

Project Manager

-MARCH 2024-

Office Phone

Work Cell

E-mail

Peter Olmstead
Amanda Sayles
Heather Stukas
Jami MacNeil
Jeremy Lessard
Natalie Bingham
Shawn Mahaney

Zach Normile

978-318-8211

978-318-8486

978-318-8678

978-318-8676

978-318-8789

978-318-8768

978-318-8492

978-318-8496

978-412-7947

802-881-9742

207-272-5219

978-778-6497

978-941-3914

603-475-3637

207-233-3243

207-447-0096

Peter.D.Olmstead@usace.army.mil
Amanda.L.Sayles@usace.army.mil
Heather.S.Stukas@usace.army.mil
Jami.E.Macneil@usace.army.mil
Jeremy.S.Lessard@usace.army.mil
Natalie.Bingham@usace.army.mil
Shawn.B.Mahaney@usace.army.mil

Zachary.Normile@usace.army.mil
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